Network Extenders
AT-MC601/2
Extended Ethernet™ over VDSL
Extended Ethernet™ operation
Used as a pair, the AT-MC601 and AT-MC602
provide over 10Mbps of symmetric data
transfer, while supporting POTS service over
phone-grade, twisted-pair, wiring (CAT1, 2, 3)

over existing telephone wiring, to provide
shared access to high-speed ADSL services.
ORDERING INFORMATION
AT-MC601-xx
(Subscriber Unit)
AT-MC602-xx
(Provider Unit)
VDSL Extended Ethernet™
Where xx = 10 for US power supply
20 for European power supply
30 for UK power supply
40 for Australian power supply
AT-MC601/2, Extended Ethernet™ over VDSL
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Supports proposed 10S specification
QAM Modulation
Spectrally compatible with ISDN and POTS services
FDD duplexing
Datarate 11Mbps full-duplex
64K EEPROM
Half/full-duplex
Auto-negotiation
Auto MDI/MDI-X
SPEED/DISTANCE
11Mbps at 1.2km, 4000ft Symmetric
(Subject to cable type)
FRONT PANEL INDICATORS
System Power
Ethernet Link
Ethernet Activity
VDSL Link
VDSL Error
INTERFACE CONNECTIONS
VDSL Interface RJ-11
Ethernet Interface RJ45
POTs Interface RJ-11
Management 8 pin Din
RELIABILITY
MTBF 700,000 hours
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS VDSL
INTERFACE
Dimensions 2.5cm (H) x 9.5cm (W) x 10.9cm (D)
Weight 300g
Mounting Tabletop and rackmountable*
* requires AT-MCR12 chassis
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Temp. 0°C – 40°C (32°F – 104°F)
Storage Temp . -25°C to 70°C (-13°F to 158°F)
Relative Humidity 5% to 95%, non-condensing